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General information about company

Scrip code

532896

Name of the company

Magnum Ventures Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. | 8@ % 0f total | class of securities (1X)
. Partly | shares no. of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fuIIypz_ald paid-up | underlying shares held (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . :? vy = No of Voting (X1V) Rights
0] equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(D] (ny shares - (IV)+(V)+
held (1) shares | Receipts V) 1957) (VIII) al Na % of
held (V) | (V1) Asa % of ass €g- | IaSS | o (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) | X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 13 19960700 19960700 |53.08 19960700 19960700 | 53.08
Group
(B) Public 11914 17641184 17641184 | 46.92 17641184 17641184 | 46.92
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 11927 37601884 37601884 | 100 37601884 37601884 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding ,

Number of Shares

No. Of asa% Number of pledged or
assuming full | Lockedin | L "
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of | shares (XI1) | Oese
Shares X Underlying ! encumbered (XI1) | Number of
. Shares - convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
Category - Underlying - securities (as a ?
shareholder | Outstanding - convertible Asa held in
Q) : Outstanding - percentage of Asa % ol
(1) convertible securitiesand | 7. % of dematerialized
-, Warrants diluted share of total
securities . No. Of - _ | No. | total form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= sh No. (a) Shares
® (VI+(X) Asa | @ Srares held
% of s (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 53.08 13972490 | 70 19960700
Group
(B) Public 46.92 17641184
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13972490 | 37.16 | 37601884
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in

as a % of n
No. Of |\ of Total nos. | total no. of | €ach class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly ' ' ’
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up shares shares shares
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | equity tér;de.fsl?/grg EEId vin g;alzlrjlated No of Voting (XIV) Rights aTSo;a!y
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares shares pository | = P °
held (IV) | held Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of
W) (V1) (V1) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class Total
Asa%of |y egry Total \oting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ), 19960700 19960700 |53.08 19960700 19960700 | 53.08
undivided Family
(S,:;’('lT)Ota' 13 19960700 19960700 | 53.08 19960700 19960700 | 53.08
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 13 19960700 19960700 | 53.08 19960700 19960700 | 53.08
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
M+AQ)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
) shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 11539 9219663 9219663 |24.52 9219663 9219663 | 24.52
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 73 5275866 5275866 |14.03 5275866 5275866 |14.03
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 302 3145655 3145655 |[8.37 3145655 3145655 | 8.37
(Sé‘)b(';)"ta' 11914 17641184 17641184 | 46.92 17641184 17641184 | 46.92
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 11914 17641184 17641184 | 46.92 17641184 17641184 | 46.92
1+(B)
2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 11927 37601884 37601884 | 100 37601884 37601884 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 11927 37601884 37601884 | 100 37601884 37601884 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as Number of Number of Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Locked in pledged or
No. Of Underlying conversion of otherwise
Shares No. of Shares Outstanding convertible shares (XI1) encumbered (XI11) N“mber of
. Underlying - - equity shares
Underlying - convertible securities (as a :
Sr. - Outstanding -, o held in
Outstanding securities and | percentage of Asa % 0 -
- Warrants - Asa% | dematerialized
convertible i) No. Of diluted share No of total of total | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (a). Shares | No. (@) | gporac
@ (VID+(X) Asa % held held (b)
of (A+B+C2) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) 53.08 13972490 | 70 19960700
Sub-Total
53.08 13972490 | 70 19960700
(AD)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 53.08 13972490 | 70 19960700
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
D+A)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 24.52 9219663
(a(ii)) 14.03 5275866
(e) 8.37 3145655
Sub-Total
46.92 17641184
(B)A)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 46.92 17641184
(D+(B)
2+B)A)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 37601884
Total (A+B+C 100 13972490 | 37.16 | 37601884

)

18-11-2016 16:40



7 of 16

file://l[I/IWDMY CLOUD/Public/MKSCS/Client Data & Documents/M...

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PRADEEP
KUMAR JAIN
(HUF)

RITA JAIN

VEENA
JAIN

MONIKA
JAIN

ABHEY
KUMAR JAIN

PRADEEP
KUMAR JAIN

ASHA JAIN

PAN (1)

AAAHP2096K

AAKPJ3831G

AAKPJ3467C

AAKPJ3466D

AAEPJ3124C

AAEPJ3120G

AAEPJ1288R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1)

150100

178200

385000

256600

302600

200650

176100

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

150100

178200

385000

256600

302600

200650

176100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.47

0.68

0.8

0.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

150100

178200

385000

256600

302600

200650

176100

Class eg:y

Total

150100

178200

385000

256600

302600

200650

176100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.4

0.47

1.02

0.68

0.8

0.53

0.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(®

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.47

0.68

0.8

0.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X

1)

No. (a)

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

o

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in

150100

178200

385000

256600

302600

200650

176100
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SALEK
CHAND JAIN

VINOD
KUMAR JAIN

PRAVEEN
KUMAR JAIN

VINOD KUMAR
JAIN (HUF)

PRAMOD KUMAR
JAIN (HUF)

PRAMOD
KUMAR JAIN

PAN (1)

AAEPJ1287A

AAEPJ1286B

AAEPJ1285C

AAAHV1461Q

AAAHP2098H

ADVPJ3524E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (1V)

175740

456850

16648510

400100

430100

200150

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

175740

456850

16648510

400100

430100

200150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.47

44.28

1.06

0.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities

(1X)

Class eg:X

175740

456850

16648510

400100

430100

200150

Class eg:y

Total

175740

456850

16648510

400100

430100

200150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.47

121

44.28

1.06

1.14

0.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.47

44.28

1.06

1.14

0.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI

M)

No. (a)

0

0

13972490

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

o

0

83.93

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

175740

456850

16648510

400100

430100

200150
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (1V)

19960700

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

19960700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

19960700

Class eg:y

Total

19960700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

53.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a) 13972490
As a % of total 70

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 19960700

dematerialized
form (X1V)

18-11-2016 16:40
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the . L .

Shareholders (1) Tara Chand Jain Surabhi Jain Click here to go back
PAN (I1) AAFPJ4253R AINPJ9654Q Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 916849 403617 1320466

held (1V)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 916849 403617 1320466
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

244 1.07 3.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 916849 403617 1320466

Class eg:y
Total 916849 403617 1320466

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 244 1.07 3,51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

2.44 1.07 3.51

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

916849 403617 1320466

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1
Category Bodies Corporate
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Saffron Home Developers Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

AALCS4700P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1353393

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1353393

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1353393

Class eg:y

Total

1353393

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(®

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

1353393
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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